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U-21 Championship
2019/20 1st round, Match #5

Tuesday, 30.07.2019, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 30°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv

Kudryk Oleh
Kurtiak Bohdan
Vekliak Bohdan
Veremiienko Oleh
Stepanchuk Liubomyr
Mohamed
Silchenko Vitalii (C)
Rudiuk Volodymyr
Kud Taras
Remeniuk Andrii
Prytula Ostap

Substitutes

38
11
8

14
19
18
23

Artym Andrii

Runich Vasyl

Panchyshyn Orest

Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef
Hirnyi Maksym

Romanik Mykola
Melniichuk Vadym

Coach
Vovchuk Liubomyr

Referee:

Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Malanchuk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:

Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:

Lapko Stepan

Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

1:3

12
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6
7
9
14
16
17
19
21
22

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Kucheruk Vladyslav
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Brazhko Volodymyr
Yanakov Denis
Isaienko Yevhenii
Syrota Oleksandr
Sukhoruchko Danyil
Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
Khondak Danyil
Mashchenko Vadym
Skorko Danil

Substitutes

1
2
3
8
10
11
20

Neshcheret Ruslan
Dmytruk Taras
Romanchuk Oleksandr
Nadolskyi Yaroslav
Kulakovskyi Artem
Shulianskyi Artem
Shpyrka Yurii

Coach
Moroz Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 1st round, Match #5
Tuesday, 30.07.2019, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 30°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv 1:3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
1' @ 21 Mashchenko Vadym
7 Silchenko Vitalii 8'
24" 5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
9 Kud Taras 28'
39 @) 7 Yanakov Denis
45+2' 6 Brazhko Volodymyr
8 Pancﬁ;/lsl;:l;: %Teesci N 46’
21 Remeniuk Andrii 4 16'

11 Runich Vasyl

3 Veremiienko Oleh 48'
Kud T

9 Kud Taras 1

14 Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef >2
, 6 Brazhko Volodymyr
61 N 8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
61" N 21 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Shulianskyi Artem
63' (¢ 16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Rudiuk Volodymyr 64
, 16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
74 N 20 Shpyrka Yurii
76' 22 Skorko Danil
7 Silchenko Vitalii ® 77
, 22 Skorko Danil
78 N 2 Dmytruk Taras
7 Silchenko Vitalii ,
19 Hirnyi Maksym N 8>
22 Kurtiak Bohdan ,
18 Romanik Mykola N 89
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr 90+1"
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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